
3,9003,100

7,000

10
,7
0
0

1,
42
0

4,
6
50

2
,3
50

3,
70
0

玄関

便所

2,8504,150

7,000

2,315 1,835

押入 押入

ｸﾛ ｾ ﾞ ｯ ﾄ ｸ ﾛ ｾ ﾞ ｯ ﾄ

浴室

＊洋式便所

＊間取りは３LDK

＊給湯器

洋 室

洋 室

洗面･脱衣室

福光団地2棟

和 室

ホール

バルコニー

台 所

食 事 室

押入

＊102～10 4、2 02～20 4、3 0 2～30 4、

4 02～40 4、5 02～50 4は同じ間取り



 

福光団地２棟１０４号 



1
,
1
2
5

8
,
4
0
0

3
,
7
5
0

4
,
6
5
0

1
,
1
2
5

5,250 2,850

8,100

7,050

バルコニー

収納

収納

押入

押入 収納

押入 廊下

踏込 押入

バルコニー

浴室

便所

洗面脱衣室
和室６帖

和室６帖 和室６帖

台所食事室

＊１階～５階は間取りが同じ
＊間取りは全て３ＤＫ

＊風呂釜

＊洋式便所
（偶数）

東合川団地５棟
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